2024 MAVERICK
SUPERCREW®
MAJOR PRODUCT FEATURES
Product Changes and Features Availability
Features, options and package content subject to change.  Please check www.inford.com, MBG and DNB for the most up-to-date information.
 = New for this model year
 - 1 - Ford Motor Company of Canada Limited
07/11/23 PROPRIETARY

 - 2 - Ford Motor Company of Canada Limited
07/11/23 PROPRIETARY
LATEST ORDER GUIDE UPDATES
— None
24MY ORDER GUIDE CHANGES
 New
— None
LATE AVAILABILITY – Subject to Change
— None
2024 MAVERICK – XL SERIES
STANDARD EQUIPMENT
 = New for this model year
 - 3 - Ford Motor Company of Canada Limited
07/11/23 PROPRIETARY
POWERTRAIN/FUNCTIONAL
● 2.0L EcoBoost (999) (AWD)
● 8-Speed Automatic Transmission (448) (AWD)
● 2.5L Hybrid (993) (FWD)
● Automatic Continuously Variable Transmission (445) (FWD)
● Electronic Brake Boost – FWD Only
● Brakes – Power 4-Wheel Disc
● Electronic Power-Assist Steering (EPAS)
● Rotary Gear Shift Dial (Incl. Selectable Drive Modes: Normal,
Eco, Sport, Slippery and Tow/Haul)
● Electronic Parking Brake
EXTERIOR
● 17” Sparkle Silver Wheel
● Tires – P225/65 R17 A/S BSW
● AWD Tailgate Badge (AWD Only)
● Box Top and Tailgate Moldings
● Bumper, Front & Rear – Steel
● Trailer Sway Control
● DIY Wiring Kit in Bed
● FLEXBED™ Storage System
● Fixed Rear Window
● Maverick® Fender Vent Badge – XL
● 6 Bed Tie-Downs
● Door & Tailgate Handles – Black
● Laminated Windshield
● License Plate Bracket – Front (Standard only when required
by Province)1
● Grille – Black Mesh w/ Black Surround
● HEV Tailgate Badge (2.5L HEV Only)
● Headlamps – LED
● Rear Privacy Glass
● Wipers – Intermittent Speed
● Mirrors – MIC Black Skull Caps, Manual Fold, Manual Glass
● Rocker Molding
● Spare Tire Carrier – Rear Under Frame
● Spare Wheel – 17 Mini Steel
● Manual Tailgate Lock
● Cargo Lamp – Integrated with Center High-mounted Stop
Lamp (CHMSL)
● Easy Fuel® Capless Fuel-Filler
● Fuel Tank
— 62 Litres – Gas
— 52 Litres – Hybrid
INTERIOR
● 4.2” Productivity Screen in Instrument Cluster
● AM/FM Stereo w/ 6 Speakers
● Single Zone Manual Air Conditioning
● Floor Covering – Carpet